PCB INTERCONNECT, Headers & Sockets
01945 47 47 47 ● 01945 47 48 49 ● sales@angliac.co.uk
CONNECTORS
Dimensions (mm)
SINGLE ROW DOUBLE ROW
A range of 2mm pitch, pcb mounting pin headers which may be broken down to the required amount of ways. Choice of single or double row,
straight or right-angle, 0.5mm square termination pins. Matching pcb sockets are shown opposite together with mini jumper links for bussing,
programming and switch replacement.
Dimensions (mm)
Choice of 2 to 40 way in straight or right angle form. Pins gold over
nickel plated for higher reliability.
N.B. Other pre-cut single row headers available to special order.
Choice of 2 to 40 way (4 to 80 pins) in straight or right angle form.
Pins gold over nickel plated for higher reliability.
N.B. Other pre-cut double row headers available to special order.
2.0
Rt. Angle
2.8 4.0
2.0
Straight
2.8
4.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
0.5�
Rt. Angle
2.8 4.0
2.0
1.4
2.0
0.5�
2.0
4.0
Straight
2.8
4.0
2.0
4.0
2.0
PRE-CUT PIN HEADERS WITH FITTED JUMPER LINKS
available to special order
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
STRAIGHT
2 way TPH02BSS
3 way TPH03BSS
4 way TPH04BSS
5 way TPH05BSS
6 way TPH06BSS
8 way TPH08BSS
10 way TPH10BSS
12 way TPH12BSS
20 way TPH20BSS
25 way TPH25BSS
40 way TPH40BSS
RT. ANGLE
2 way TPH02BSR
3 way TPH03BSR
4 way TPH04BSR
5 way TPH05BSR
6 way TPH06BSR
8 way TPH08BSR
10 way TPH10BSR
12 way TPH12BSR
20 way TPH20BSR
25 way TPH25BSR
40 way TPH40BSR
2mm PITCH
PIN HEADERS
Manf. Part No. &
Type Order Code
STRAIGHT
2 way TPH02BDS
3 way TPH03BDS
4 way TPH04BDS
5 way TPH05BDS
6 way TPH06BDS
8 way TPH08BDS
10 way TPH10BDS
12 way TPH12BDS
20 way TPH20BDS
25 way TPH25BDS
40 way TPH40BDS
RT. ANGLE
2 way TPH02BDR
3 way TPH03BDR
4 way TPH04BDR
5 way TPH05BDR
6 way TPH06BDR
8 way TPH08BDR
10 way TPH10BDR
12 way TPH12BDR
20 way TPH20BDR
25 way TPH25BDR
40 way TPH40BDR